
VINGCUPEN 2005

Box 12  Seniorer

Pl. Namn Klubb Åt-berg Växjö Mullsjö Ön-köp Vä-ås S:a
1 Michael Landrud Hjärup SRC 20+1 20 20 . 20+1 82
2 Marcus Andersson Önneköp MRK . 17+1 . 17+1 11 47
3 Dan Gustafsson Önneköp MRK . 8 . 20 17 45
4 Anders Gustafson Vimmerby MS 8 15 17+1 . . 41
5 Pher Pettersson Västerås 15 . . . 15 30
6 Per Karlsson Åtvidaberg 17 . . . . 17
7 Stefan Törnfeldt MK Stenung . . 15 . . 15

Christer Helgesson Hjärup SRC . . . 15 . 15
9 Mia Ekman GO-69 13 . . . . 13

Steen Michaelsen København . 13 . . . 13
Kristoffer Johansson Mullsjö . . 13 . . 13
Anders Strand Önneköp MRK . . . 13 . 13
Kent Gustafsson Karlskoga . . . . 13 13

14 Berra Ljungdahl GO-69 11 . . . . 11
Peter Krüger Mönsterås . 11 . . . 11
Janne Andersson MK Stenung . . 11 . . 11
Martin Nilsson Önneköp MRK . . . 11 . 11

18 Jan Ekman GO-69 10 . . . . 10
Kai Embrey Hjärup SRC . 10 . . . 10
Christer Nilsson Önneköp MRK . . . 10 . 10

10 Stefan Larsson Karlskoga . . . . 10 10
22 Mikael Gustavsson Boxholm 9 . . . . 9

Bengt Gson Nilsson Mönsterås . 9 . . . 9
Anders Hallström Karlskoga . . . . 9 9

25 Pierre Gryth Karlskoga . . . . 8 8

Box 12  Juniorer

Pl. Namn Klubb Åt-berg Växjö Mullsjö Ön-köp Vä-ås S:a
1 Mikael Palmqvist Åtvidaberg 20+1 . 20+1 . 9 51
2 Robin Lundmark Västerås 11 . 17 . 20+1 49
3 Christoffer Karlsson Åtvidaberg 17 . 15 . 15 47
4 Danne Ax Åtvidaberg 13 . 11 . 13 37
5 Emil Sällberg Åtvidaberg 15 . 13 . . 28
6 Jens Strand Önneköp MRK . . . 20+1 . 21
7 Fredrik Raneland Önneköp MRK . . . 17 . 17

Erik Jonsson Västerås . . . . 17 17
9 Fred Gustafsson Önneköp MRK . . . 15 . 15

10 Carolina Karlsson Åtvidaberg . . . . 11 11
11 Jonathan Berg Åtvidaberg 10 . . . . 10

Matilda Nilsson Karlskoga . . . . 10 10



Spray 27  Seniorer

Pl. Namn Klubb Åt-berg Växjö Mullsjö Ön-köp Vä-ås S:a
1 Michael Landrud Hjärup SRC 20+1 17 20 . 20+1 79
2 Anders Gustafson Vimmerby MS 17 15+1 17 . . 50
3 Dan Gustafsson Önneköp MRK . 13 . 17 17 47
4 Marcus Andersson Önneköp MRK . 10 . 20 15 45
5 Martin Nilsson Önneköp MRK . . . 13+1 13 27
6 Pher Pettersson Västerås 15 . . . 11 26
7 Lars Harrysson Hjärup SRC . 20 . . . 20
8 Kristoffer Johansson Mullsjö . . 15 . . 15

Christer Nilsson Önneköp MRK . . . 15 . 15
10 Stefan Törnfeldt MK Stenung . . 13+1 . . 14
11 Jan Ekman GO-69 13 . . . . 13
12 Mikael Gustavsson Boxholm 11 . . . . 11

Kai Embrey Hjärup SRC . 11 . . . 11
Janne Andersson MK Stenung . . 11 . . 11

15 Berra Ljundahl GO-69 10 . . . . 10
16 Mia Ekman GO-69 9 . . . . 9

Spray 27  Juniorer

Pl. Namn Klubb Åt-berg Växjö Mullsjö Ön-köp Vä-ås S:a
1 Mikael Palmqvist Åtvidaberg 20+1 . 20+1 . 15+1 58
2 Christoffer Karlsson Åtvidaberg 17 . 17 . 17 51
3 Daniel Ax Åtvidaberg . . 13 . 20 33
4 Emil Sällberg Åtvidaberg . . 15 . . 15


